
FOOD FOR THE SOUL



PIZZA MENU & WINE LIST 



FOOD FOR THE SOUL
Available every day until 10pm

P I Z Z A s i d e s  

Garlic butter & mozzarella 
Garlic butter, mozzarella, pepperoni, & hot honey
Mozzarella & pesto
Spicy nduja, mozzarella & jalapeño

DOUGH BALLS
Fluffy dough balls coated in a chopped garlic 
butter glaze

loaded dough balls
Fluffy dough balls topped with your choice of: 

GARLIC BREAD
Pizza dough with a chopped garlic butter glaze

MOZZARELLA GARLIC BREAD 
Pizza dough with a chopped garlic butter glaze 
and mozzarella

£5

£7

£6

£8

t r e a t s
Dessert dough balLS

Nutella, caramel, icing sugar
Cinnamon

Fluffy dough balls tossed with your toppings
of choice. Choose from: 




£4

Monday - Friday 
any pizza & a selected drink on us - £12 

plant-based options available upon request. please ask a member of staff about options!

MARGHERITA
A classic - with San Marzano tomatoes, fresh basil &
mozzarella 

pepperoni
San Marzano tomatoes, mozzarella, double pepperoni, fresh
basil & oil

bb king
Smoky BBQ sauce, nduja, red onion, and blue cheese

RING OF FIRE
San Marzano tomatoes, mozzarella, pepperoni, chorizo,
nduja, jalapeño, parmesan and hot honey

SGT. PEPPERS
San Marzano tomatoes, mozzarella, chorizo, nduja, onion,
peppers, topped with an egg

THE ELVIS
San Marzano tomatoes, salami, pepperoni and roquito
peppers 

when the sun goes down
Wild mushrooms, goat's cheese, Hendo's 
ketchup & truffle oil 

ROCKET MAN                                                            
Tangy pesto, mozzarella, mushrooms, roquito peppers and
red onion

£10

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

at mojo we try our best but we cannot guarantee that any of our products are 100% safe to consume

for people with serious allergies. Please see your server for more information. 



 THE WINE LIST  

Gold - £30 PP 
inc Prosecco, Spritz Cocktails, 

beer & bloody marys   

bottomless brunch
90 MINS OF GREAT MUSIC, FOOD & DRINKS - ENDLESS AMOUNTS OF YOUR FAVOURITE MOJO PIZZAS & COCKTAILS!

EVERY DAY 12PM TO 5PM

platinum - £40 PP 
gold + a selection of mojo

favourite cocktails

diamond - £100 PP 
platinum + bottomless

taittinger champagne

COCKTAIL MASTERCLASSCOCKTAIL MASTERCLASS CHECK OUT OUR SOCIALS!CHECK OUT OUR SOCIALS!

£35pp£35pp

become a master mixer with our expert bartenders!

join us for fun games, a few extra treats & learn how

to make some of your mojo favourites with friends.

email bookings@mojobar.co.uk to get started!email bookings@mojobar.co.uk to get started!

@mojosheffield_

@MOJOsheffield

@mojosheffield

White Wine  
kleine zalze Chenin Blanc - South Africa                                                                                                                                                                 

Errázuriz Pinot Grigio - Chile                                                                                                                              

Riverstone ridge Sauvignon Blanc - Marlborough, New Zealand

Zuccardi Brazos Chardonnay - Argentina                                                                                                                                                        

Red wine
Kleine Zalze Merlot - South Africa

Errázuriz cabernet sauvignon - Chile

Viña Real Crianza Rioja - spain                                                                                                                                                                                       

Zuccardi Brazos Malbec, - argentina                                                                      

Rose Wine 
Kleine Zalze  Rosé - south africa                                                                                                                                                             

Roumery Rosé, provence - france                                                    

fizz                                                                                                                                      
Bottega prosecco brut                                                                                                                                                                                                      

bottega prosecco rose                                                                                                                                                                                                      

tattinger nV brut                                                                                                                                                                                                        

perrier-jouet grand brut                                                                                                                                                                                                 

laurent perrier cuvee rose

Dom Perignon vintage                                                                                                                                                                                                         

 125ml  |  175ml  |  250ml  |  Bottle

£6.50

£9.90

    

£4.70

£5.10

    

£6.10

£6.70

    

£8.10

£8.80

£20.00

£23.00

£25.50

£27.00

£4.50

    

    

£5.10

£5.70

    

    

£6.70

£7.00

    

    

£8.80

£20.00

£23.00

£25.50

£25.50

£4.50

    

£5.70

   

£7.00

    

£20.00

£28.00

 125ml  |  Bottle

£27.00

£27.00

£50.00

£60.00

£80.00

£170.00


